
MUS 150 Art of Listening

Mr. Don Reese

Spring Semester 2014

Class Schedule

Tuesday, Jan. 14

Thursday, Jan. 16

Tuesday, Jan. 21 Listening Assignment 1 due
Thursday, Jan. 23

Tuesday, Jan. 28

Thursday, Jan. 30 Quiz 1 - Elements of Music and Popular music
Tuesday, Feb. 4

Thursday, Feb.6 Listening Assignment 2 due
Tuesday, Feb. 11

Thursday, Feb.13 Quiz 2 - Texture, Form, and Jazz
Tuesday, Feb. 18

Thursday, Feb.20 Listening Assignment 3 due
Tuesday, Feb. 25

Thursday, Feb. 27 - Mid Term Exam (Due Mon. Mar. 10 at 5pm)
Tuesday, Mar. 4 Spring Break - No Classes

Thursday, Mar. 6 Spring Break - No Classes

Tuesday, Mar. 11

Thursday, Mar. 13

Tuesday, Mar. 18

Thursday, Mar. 20 Listening Assignment 4 due
Tuesday, Mar. 25 Quiz 3 - Classical style and forms
Thursday, Mar. 27

Tuesday, Apr. 1

Thursday, Apr. 3

Tuesday, Apr. 8 Listening Assignment 5 due
Thursday, Apr. 10 Quiz 4 - Romantic style and forms
Tuesday, Apr. 15

Thursday, Apr. 17

Tuesday, Apr. 22 Listening Assignment 6 due
Thursday, Apr. 24

Tuesday, Apr. 29

Thursday, May. 1 Final Exam distributed (Due Thursday, May 8 at 5:00pm)

